Wire Wound Chip Ferrite Inductors    MLW1608RD Series
FEATURES
 Small chip suitable for surface mounting
 Large inductance with ferrite material
A PPLICATIONS
1       2      3    4   5
 RoHS compliant
Operate temperature range .... －40℃～＋85℃(Including self temp. rise)
Mobile phones and other electronic devices
Bluetooth modules and TWS earphones
Explanation of Part Number
MLW 1608  RD- 1R0 M  T
6
♦ 1:Product Series:Wire Wound Chip Ceramic Inductors
♦ 2:Dimensions:
♦ 3: Material Code : RD Type
♦ 4:Nominal Inductance:1R0==>1.0uH
♦ 5.Inductance Tolerance:M±20%
♦ 6:Packing  :Tape & Reel
Dimensions: [mm]
0.641.80 1.25 1.10 0.64 1.02
L(MAX) W(MAX) T(MAX) E(Typ.) F(Typ.) D(Typ.)
MLW1608RD Series
Electrical Characteristics List
Isat
(mA)Typ
1 800.00
2 580.00
3 450.00
4 410.00
5 270.00
6 220.00
Part NumberNO.
MLW1608RD-150MT 15@1MHZ 9@1MHZ 25.00 1.42 350.00
MLW1608RD-100MT 10@1MHZ 9@1MHZ 25.00 1.00 380.00
MLW1608RD-6R8MT 6.8@1MHZ 9@1MHZ 25.00 0.67 500.00
MLW1608RD-4R7MT 4.7@1MHZ 10@1MHZ 57.00 0.46 500.00
900.00
MLW1608RD-2R2MT 2.2@1MHZ 10@1MHZ 90.00 0.30 600.00
(µH) (Typ) (MHz)Typ (Ω) (mA)Typ
MLW1608RD-1R0MT 1@1MHZ 10@1MHZ 350.00 0.14
L Q SRF Rdc±30% Irms
7 180.00MLW1608RD-220MT 22@1MHZ 8@1MHZ 20.00 2.46 270.00
Wire Wound Chip Ferrite Inductors    MLW1608RD Series